
HE01F-4K



Dongle Type 
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HDMI to Fiber 
Optic 
Extender 



Why Use Fiber for 
HDMI Transmission?
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The Convenient, 
Dongle Fiber Extender with Flexible Distance

HE01F-4K is a small-size, convenient HDMI over fiber extender. It's an HDMI to fiber device that allows you to 

transmit an HDMI signal with the minimum, plug-and-play installation. It can also use either multi-mode or 

single-mode fiber cable to extend the signal via built-in LC connectors.



4K30Hz High Qulity Images
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HE01F-4K supports 4K30Hz HDMI, compliance with commercial and professional AV market.



Flexible Distance (Medium and Long Distance)
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HE01F-4K uses an LC connector, which allows you to have various choices in distance.

● Single Mode up to 300M(984ft)

● Multi Mode up to 1,000M(3,280ft)

*Choose single or multi-module while you're ordering
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HE01F-4K is a Dongle extender, through simple installation, you 

can use fiber transmit HDMI signals.

Dongle Design

HE01F-4K has a light indicator, which you cand check the status 

though light color, this would make troubleshooting easlier.

Clear Light Indecaiton

Although HE01F-4K is a compact-size extender, it's still a active 

extender, it needed power. Do not worry, we have the adapter 

in cover. There're two 5V 2A power adapters in the Box, for 

tranmitter and receiver. 

With mini USB Adapter in the Box



Related Product 
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4K60Hz HDMI & USB/IR/RS232 KVM 

Fiber Optic Extender

4K30Hz HDMI & USB/IR/RS232/Audio 

KVM CAT5e/Fiber Optic Extender 

HE01F-4K6G HKM01-4K



Thank You

www.sct.com.tw service@sct.com.tw (02) 2218-6886


